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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Medal Standings

COMPLETE RESULT BOOK

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 1186 Surrey 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 2

2 717 Warwick 2 1 3 2 1 3 = 3

3 408 Southampton 2 2 2 2 = 5

4 1267 Nottingham 1 3 2 6 1 3 2 6 1

5 443 Cambridge 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 3

6 203 Edinburgh 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

7 268 Oxford 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

8 100005 Winchester 1 1 1 1 = 10

8 2373 Bristol 1 1 1 1 = 10

8 2324 Manchester Met 1 1 1 1 = 10

11 1010 Loughborough 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

11 2368 Newcastle 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

13 100006 Wolverhampton 1 1 1 1 = 10

13 100002 King's College 1 1 1 1 = 10

15 896 Durham 1 1 1 1 = 10

15 739 Birmingham 1 1 1 1 = 10

15 1380 Exeter 1 1 1 1 = 10

Total: 13 11 10 34 0 0 0 0 13 11 10 34
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Medallists by Event

MEDAL STANDINGS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Experienced Recurve Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD WOODGATE Christopher 717 Warwick

SILVER COVENEY Arthur 1010 Loughborough

BRONZE PEI Yang 268 Oxford

Experienced Recurve Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 100005 Winchester

SILVER BRUG Eleanor 443 Cambridge

BRONZE LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 Durham

Experienced Compound Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 Warwick

SILVER RIDES Connor 100006 Wolverhampton

BRONZE PLATT Callum 739 Birmingham

Experienced Compound Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD MARTEL Elizabeth 203 Edinburgh

SILVER ABRAHAM Kara 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE HICKS Abigail 717 Warwick

Experienced Barebow Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD HUTCHINSON Ben 2373 Bristol

SILVER WATERS Matt 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE BARNETT Henry 1380 Exeter

Experienced Barebow Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD CALLAGHAN Kimberley 443 Cambridge

SILVER FRANCESCA PEROCHEAU Alexa 2368 Newcastle

BRONZE HUTCHINSON Laura 1010 Loughborough

Experienced Longbow Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD ANDERSON Callum 408 Southampton

SILVER COSSEY Henry 100002 King's College

Experienced Longbow Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD WOODCOCK Helen 2324 Manchester Met

Novice Recurve Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD KELSEY Dominic 1267 Nottingham

SILVER SUEN Wade 443 Cambridge

BRONZE ASHTON Benjamin 1186 Surrey

Novice Recurve Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD HARLEY Zoë 268 Oxford

SILVER FITZ Leanne 1186 Surrey

BRONZE CHARD Charlotte 1267 Nottingham

Novice Barebow Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD HAIDER Saif 1186 Surrey

SILVER PHYPERS Isaac 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE KENNETT Ewan 1267 Nottingham
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Novice Barebow Women Sat 12 Jun GOLD SERGEEV Elisavetha 1186 Surrey

SILVER PANESAR Simran 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE ULOTH Alice 2368 Newcastle

Novice Longbow Men Sat 12 Jun GOLD CHENERY Sebastian 408 Southampton
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Entries

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

100001 Birmingham City PASCALL Monique    17D  Experienced Recurve Women

100002 King's College COSSEY Henry    15C  Experienced Longbow Men
JONES Ellen    14C  Experienced Recurve Women

100005 Winchester SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen    17C  Experienced Recurve Women

100006 Wolverhampton RIDES Connor    20B  Experienced Compound Men

1010 Loughborough COOPER Christopher    2B  Experienced Recurve Men
COVENEY Arthur    3B  Experienced Recurve Men
CURSON Kieran    19C  Novice Recurve Men
EVANS Ben    1B  Experienced Recurve Men
GUERRIERO Francesco    27A  Experienced Compound Men
HUTCHINSON Laura    34A  Experienced Barebow Women
MALLINSON Laura    5B  Experienced Recurve Women
MEARS Rebecca    26C  Novice Recurve Women
MORRIS Heidi    33A  Experienced Barebow Women
RICHARDSON Thomas    21D  Experienced Compound Men
SALISBURY Catrina    4B  Experienced Recurve Women
WONG Michael    23D  Novice Recurve Men

1077 Plymouth ROWE Alex    16C  Experienced Recurve Men

1186 Surrey ASHTON Benjamin    27C  Novice Recurve Men
FITZ Leanne    28C  Novice Recurve Women
HAIDER Saif    37B  Novice Barebow Men
JAGANNATH Sadhana    16A  Experienced Recurve Women
LANSLEY Henry    19B  Experienced Compound Men
MORAN Tom    30A  Experienced Barebow Men
SANTO Afonso Espírito    15A  Experienced Recurve Men
SERGEEV Elisavetha    35B  Novice Barebow Women
TUDORACHE Ana Maria    36B  Experienced Barebow Women
UNDERHILL Tom    38B  Experienced Barebow Men

1255 Liverpool BAXTER Logan    18D  Novice Recurve Men
CRAWFORD Matthew    23B  Novice Recurve Men
JONES Andrew    31C  Experienced Barebow Men
POWELL Rory    19A  Experienced Compound Men
SAUNDERS Alice    32C  Experienced Barebow Women
SCHACHT Heidi    30D  Novice Barebow Women

1267 Nottingham BURGESS Morgan    1D  Experienced Recurve Men
CARTWRIGHT Sam    29B  Experienced Compound Men
CASTLEMAN Hannah    13C  Experienced Recurve Women
CHARD Charlotte    27D  Novice Recurve Women
ELMER Elizabeth    3D  Experienced Recurve Women
EVANS Hannah    2D  Experienced Recurve Women
GOODWIN Sophie    4D  Experienced Recurve Women
KELSEY Dominic    26D  Novice Recurve Men
KELSEY Harriet    5D  Experienced Recurve Women
KENNETT Ewan    37D  Novice Barebow Men
PANESAR Simran    38D  Novice Barebow Women
PHYPERS Isaac    36D  Novice Barebow Men
WATERS Matt    35D  Experienced Barebow Men
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1342 Bath ALGER Stephen    30B  Experienced Barebow Men
CLARKE Daniel    13A  Experienced Recurve Men
DARBY Peter    12A  Experienced Recurve Men
HUYGENS Louis    23A  Novice Recurve Men
KASAPOV Nik    35C  Experienced Barebow Men
KUKIELKA Andrew    36C  Experienced Barebow Men
MEYER Johanna    14A  Experienced Recurve Women
PARGETER Kieran    20A  Experienced Compound Men
SALAMONE Jessica    37C  Experienced Barebow Women
SHAH Sanjay    39C  Novice Barebow Men
TECKMAN Joseph    40C  Novice Barebow Men
TURNER Jasmine    38C  Experienced Barebow Women

1380 Exeter BARNETT Henry    40B  Experienced Barebow Men
DESAI Surabhi    18B  Experienced Recurve Women
WOOD Harriet    30C  Novice Barebow Women

1440 Imperial LAU Lok Hay    20C  Novice Recurve Men
LIM Tristan    25B  Novice Recurve Men

1568 Aberdeen DUDEK Kamil    28D  Novice Recurve Men
KOZERA Michal    22A  Experienced Compound Men
LEIGH Rebecca    12C  Experienced Recurve Women
PHILLIPS Jonathan    11C  Experienced Recurve Men

1916 Reading TSE Oliver    17A  Experienced Recurve Men

199 St Andrews LAWRENCE Benjamin    28B  Experienced Compound Men
PEPPERCORN Oliver    16D  Experienced Recurve Men

203 Edinburgh ABRAHAM Kara    24C  Experienced Compound Women
MARTEL Elizabeth    26A  Experienced Compound Women

2114 Nottingham Trent FAIRWEATHER Sam    9A  Experienced Recurve Men
FANNING Ryan    33C  Novice Barebow Men
JENKINS Hywel    34C  Novice Barebow Men
LAST Joe    8A  Experienced Recurve Men
MORRIS-JONES Joshua    10A  Experienced Recurve Men
ONEILL Connor    32B  Novice Barebow Men
WILLIAMS Emily    39B  Experienced Barebow Women

2324 Manchester Met WOODCOCK Helen    18A  Experienced Longbow Women

2368 Newcastle FRANCESCA PEROCHEAU Alexa    39D  Experienced Barebow Women
ROGERS Shoshone    40D  Novice Barebow Women
ROSE Max    18C  Experienced Recurve Men
STEPHENSON Joshua    24A  Novice Recurve Men
ULOTH Alice    31D  Novice Barebow Women

2373 Bristol BAILEY Alice    32A  Novice Barebow Women
BLACK Will    8C  Experienced Recurve Men
BRAIN Sophie    37A  Experienced Barebow Women
BRISTOW Manon    10C  Experienced Recurve Women
CHICHESTER Caitlin    36A  Novice Barebow Women
COOKE Charlotte    31A  Novice Barebow Women
HADI Albert    24D  Novice Recurve Men
HUTCHINSON Ben    35A  Experienced Barebow Men
IONITA Paula    21A  Novice Recurve Women
KNIBB Illaria    39A  Novice Barebow Women
MANTON Lauren    40A  Experienced Barebow Women
MORTIMER Sally    9C  Experienced Recurve Women
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

SOBER Gabriel    38A  Novice Barebow Men
ZHAN Austin    22D  Novice Recurve Men

2467 De Montfort EDGELEY Ffion    15D  Experienced Recurve Women
LOWE Stuart    14D  Experienced Recurve Men

2470 Lincoln HURSHAM Sofia    17B  Experienced Recurve Women
WRIGHT Liam    25A  Experienced Compound Men

2490 Cardiff IRWIN Jake    11D  Experienced Recurve Men
SHAW Elliot    33B  Experienced Barebow Men
SLATTER Ashley    12D  Experienced Recurve Women
SQUIRES Oliver    10D  Experienced Recurve Men

2498 Leicester PRETTYMAN Sam    31B  Experienced Barebow Men

2499 UCLan DEXTER Bethany    6B  Experienced Recurve Women
KILGALLON Daniel    34B  Experienced Barebow Men

268 Oxford GOLDSACK Alex    8B  Experienced Recurve Men
HARLEY Zoë    22B  Novice Recurve Women
HENFREY Callum    9B  Experienced Recurve Men
LEE Micah    21B  Novice Recurve Men
PEI Yang    13B  Experienced Recurve Men
WALBY Samuel    7B  Experienced Recurve Men

408 Southampton ANDERSON Callum    11B  Experienced Longbow Men
CHENERY Sebastian    12B  Novice Longbow Men
COOMBS Rachel    24B  Novice Recurve Women
NEWLANDS Callum    10B  Experienced Recurve Men

443 Cambridge BRUG Eleanor    11A  Experienced Recurve Women
CALLAGHAN Kimberley    33D  Experienced Barebow Women
PATTINSON Liam    32D  Experienced Barebow Men
SUEN Wade    25C  Novice Recurve Men

717 Warwick BURNAGE Hannah    5C  Experienced Recurve Women
FOO Sean    25D  Experienced Compound Men
GARDNER James    1C  Experienced Recurve Men
GREEN Jodie    4C  Experienced Recurve Women
HICKS Abigail    29A  Experienced Compound Women
JACKSON Timothy    27B  Experienced Compound Men
PARINA Noelito    20D  Novice Recurve Men
PURCHASE Megan    6C  Experienced Recurve Women
SCOTT Jemima    3C  Experienced Recurve Women
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai    22C  Experienced Compound Men
WILLETT Kate    7C  Experienced Recurve Women
WOODGATE Christopher    2C  Experienced Recurve Men
ZHOU Ryan    19D  Novice Recurve Men

739 Birmingham AVINS Christopher    3A  Experienced Recurve Men
EVANS Bethany    5A  Experienced Recurve Women
GREEN Zara    28A  Experienced Compound Women
GUERIN Christopher    26B  Experienced Compound Men
HERMAN Alexander    21C  Experienced Compound Men
HEWITT Leigh    7A  Experienced Recurve Women
MA Yang    1A  Experienced Recurve Men
NI Zinan    2A  Experienced Recurve Men
PLATT Callum    23C  Experienced Compound Men
QUILANG Princess Ann    34D  Experienced Barebow Women
SWADDLE Elijah    29C  Novice Recurve Men
TIPPING Rebekah    6A  Experienced Recurve Women
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

VAUGHAN Matthew    4A  Experienced Recurve Men

808 Leeds BRAXTON Tom    16B  Experienced Recurve Men

858 Lancaster BROCKSOM Charlotte    29D  Novice Recurve Women
PHILLIPS James    14B  Experienced Recurve Men
ROADKNIGHT Katie    15B  Experienced Recurve Women

896 Durham LIKELY Matthew    13D  Experienced Recurve Men
LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte    8D  Experienced Recurve Women
MACK Lewis    7D  Experienced Recurve Men
MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra    9D  Experienced Recurve Women
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Recurve Men

Qualification Round

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 2C WOODGATE Christopher 717 267 / 2 274 / 2 284 / 1 37 9 825
2 3B COVENEY Arthur 1010 261 / 4 275 / 1 277 / 4 35 13 813
3 13B PEI Yang 268 269 / 1 266 / 8 277 / 3 27 7 812
4 16B BRAXTON Tom 808 264 / 3 271 / 3 276 / 5 28 9 811
5 1B EVANS Ben 1010 248 / 7 270 / 5 276 / 6 25 4 794
6 2B COOPER Christopher 1010 251 / 6 267 / 7 268 /11 29 7 786
7 3A AVINS Christopher 739 242 /12 265 / 9 279 / 2 28 13 786
8 7B WALBY Samuel 268 239 /14 268 / 6 273 / 7 26 7 780
9 2A NI Zinan 739 252 / 5 247 /17 270 / 9 14 6 769

10 16C ROWE Alex 1077 244 /11 255 /11 268 /12 20 6 767
11 9B HENFREY Callum 268 247 / 8 247 /16 266 /14 20 6 760
12 8B GOLDSACK Alex 268 214 /26 270 / 4 270 / 9 23 9 754
13 9A FAIRWEATHER Sam 2114 242 /13 247 /15 265 /16 19 4 754
14 1C GARDNER James 717 238 /15 249 /14 266 /15 15 7 753
15 13D LIKELY Matthew 896 230 /18 254 /12 267 /13 24 11 751
16 1A MA Yang 739 226 /19 261 /10 262 /17 16 4 749
17 8C BLACK Will 2373 232 /17 243 /21 273 / 8 17 8 748
18 10A MORRIS-JONES Joshua 2114 246 /10 246 /19 251 /23 12 3 743
19 13A CLARKE Daniel 1342 233 /16 251 /13 251 /22 18 4 735
20 17A TSE Oliver 1916 246 / 9 243 /23 241 /29 13 4 730
21 18C ROSE Max 2368 226 /20 246 /18 249 /24 12 2 721
22 14B PHILLIPS James 858 218 /24 243 /22 257 /19 8 6 718
23 4A VAUGHAN Matthew 739 216 /25 234 /25 262 /18 10 1 712
24 8A LAST Joe 2114 207 /29 243 /20 253 /20 13 1 703
25 16D PEPPERCORN Oliver 199 219 /22 238 /24 243 /28 7 0 700
26 11C PHILLIPS Jonathan 1568 211 /28 230 /27 252 /21 7 3 693
27 14D LOWE Stuart 2467 223 /21 222 /28 246 /25 16 5 691
28 10B NEWLANDS Callum 408 214 /27 232 /26 244 /27 8 3 690
29 7D MACK Lewis 896 219 /23 206 /33 241 /30 6 1 666
30 15A SANTO Afonso Espírito 1186 193 /30 210 /31 246 /26 9 2 649
31 12A DARBY Peter 1342 189 /31 208 /32 233 /32 6 5 630
32 10D SQUIRES Oliver 2490 168 /32 216 /29 227 /33 5 1 611
33 11D IRWIN Jake 2490 161 /33 213 /30 214 /34 3 0 588
34 1D BURGESS Morgan 1267 156 /34 188 /34 236 /31 2 0 580
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 17C SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 100005 264 / 1 270 / 1 274 / 4 26 9 808
2 11A BRUG Eleanor 443 256 / 3 266 / 4 278 / 2 23 5 800
3 8D LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 259 / 2 258 / 6 278 / 1 31 9 795
4 6A TIPPING Rebekah 739 241 / 6 266 / 3 272 / 6 18 5 779
5 2D EVANS Hannah 1267 233 / 9 267 / 2 273 / 5 16 8 773
6 15D EDGELEY Ffion 2467 241 / 5 255 / 8 276 / 3 22 5 772
7 4C GREEN Jodie 717 233 / 8 259 / 5 266 /10 14 3 758
8 5C BURNAGE Hannah 717 250 / 4 243 /12 261 /13 17 5 754
9 17D PASCALL Monique 100001 231 /10 242 /13 271 / 7 20 9 744

10 14A MEYER Johanna 1342 217 /14 257 / 7 258 /14 17 3 732
11 15B ROADKNIGHT Katie 858 220 /13 247 /10 264 /11 12 0 731
12 5D KELSEY Harriet 1267 221 /12 239 /14 269 / 8 17 4 729
13 12C LEIGH Rebecca 1568 233 / 7 254 / 9 235 /26 15 6 722
14 14C JONES Ellen 100002 224 /11 237 /17 257 /15 10 4 718
15 3D ELMER Elizabeth 1267 203 /17 239 /15 268 / 9 16 4 710
16 18B DESAI Surabhi 1380 214 /15 223 /21 261 /12 15 4 698
17 6B DEXTER Bethany 2499 204 /16 231 /18 255 /18 12 5 690
18 7A HEWITT Leigh 739 190 /20 238 /16 256 /16 11 3 684
19 4D GOODWIN Sophie 1267 193 /19 243 /11 240 /21 16 5 676
20 9D MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra 896 189 /21 227 /20 237 /25 8 2 653
21 4B SALISBURY Catrina 1010 181 /23 215 /23 256 /16 10 3 652
22 10C BRISTOW Manon 2373 182 /22 229 /19 238 /23 7 2 649
23 5A EVANS Bethany 739 168 /25 213 /25 238 /24 6 0 619
24 16A JAGANNATH Sadhana 1186 155 /26 209 /26 252 /19 6 4 616
25 17B HURSHAM Sofia 2470 197 /18 194 /29 220 /29 9 1 611
26 9C MORTIMER Sally 2373 149 /31 199 /28 246 /20 6 3 594
27 7C WILLETT Kate 717 154 /27 214 /24 223 /27 7 3 591
28 12D SLATTER Ashley 2490 176 /24 216 /22 194 /31 7 2 586
29 3C SCOTT Jemima 717 150 /29 208 /27 223 /27 3 2 581
30 13C CASTLEMAN Hannah 1267 149 /30 176 /31 239 /22 7 4 564
31 5B MALLINSON Laura 1010 153 /28 176 /30 212 /30 3 0 541
32 6C PURCHASE Megan 717 87 /32 140 /32 193 /32 4 0 420
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 22C THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 289 / 1 297 / 1 299 / 1 76 38 885
2 20B RIDES Connor 100006 288 / 2 292 / 2 294 / 3 67 34 874
3 23C PLATT Callum 739 284 / 4 288 / 3 297 / 2 63 27 869
4 28B LAWRENCE Benjamin 199 286 / 3 282 / 5 291 / 6 53 16 859
5 19A POWELL Rory 1255 277 / 6 281 / 6 292 / 5 50 19 850
6 25A WRIGHT Liam 2470 278 / 5 280 / 7 290 / 7 46 15 848
7 27B JACKSON Timothy 717 276 / 7 286 / 4 283 /12 46 12 845
8 21D RICHARDSON Thomas 1010 270 / 9 278 /10 293 / 4 44 14 841
9 26B GUERIN Christopher 739 272 / 8 279 / 8 287 / 8 42 12 838

10 21C HERMAN Alexander 739 268 /11 277 /11 286 /10 35 10 831
11 29B CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 269 /10 271 /13 286 / 9 36 13 826
12 22A KOZERA Michal 1568 261 /12 278 / 9 284 /11 36 10 823
13 27A GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 255 /13 262 /14 272 /14 26 4 789
14 20A PARGETER Kieran 1342 240 /16 271 /12 274 /13 28 8 785
15 25D FOO Sean 717 249 /14 256 /15 270 /15 22 7 775
16 19B LANSLEY Henry 1186 241 /15 177 /16 236 /16 7 1 654
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 26A MARTEL Elizabeth 203 281 / 1 286 / 1 291 / 1 52 15 858
2 24C ABRAHAM Kara 203 250 / 3 266 / 2 272 / 4 19 5 788
3 29A HICKS Abigail 717 253 / 2 255 / 3 273 / 3 23 6 781
4 28A GREEN Zara 739 229 / 4 239 / 4 279 / 2 23 4 747
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 35A HUTCHINSON Ben 2373 227 / 1 203 / 4 253 / 1 13 6 683
2 35D WATERS Matt 1267 177 / 2 196 / 5 253 / 2 7 2 626
3 40B BARNETT Henry 1380 149 / 4 216 / 2 213 / 5 3 1 578
4 34B KILGALLON Daniel 2499 129 /10 224 / 1 208 / 6 3 1 561
5 33B SHAW Elliot 2490 149 / 5 187 / 7 214 / 4 2 0 550
6 38B UNDERHILL Tom 1186 146 / 6 196 / 6 206 / 7 1 0 548
7 31B PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 135 / 9 211 / 3 200 / 9 5 1 546
8 36C KUKIELKA Andrew 1342 137 / 8 165 / 9 229 / 3 7 2 531
9 32D PATTINSON Liam 443 157 / 3 171 / 8 201 / 8 2 1 529

10 35C KASAPOV Nik 1342 146 / 6 119 /10 179 /10 1 0 444
11 30B ALGER Stephen 1342 89 /11 89 /12 151 /11 1 0 329
12 31C JONES Andrew 1255 77 /12 98 /11 131 /12 2 2 306
13 30A MORAN Tom 1186 40 /13 68 /13 126 /13 0 0 234
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 33D CALLAGHAN Kimberley 443 180 / 3 204 / 1 227 / 1 8 2 611
2 39D FRANCESCA PEROCHEAU Alexa 2368 186 / 2 166 / 4 218 / 2 2 1 570
3 34A HUTCHINSON Laura 1010 192 / 1 195 / 2 181 / 5 3 2 568
4 37A BRAIN Sophie 2373 159 / 4 140 / 6 217 / 3 3 1 516
5 34D QUILANG Princess Ann 739 144 / 5 166 / 3 182 / 4 6 1 492
6 32C SAUNDERS Alice 1255 117 / 6 132 / 7 175 / 6 0 0 424
7 40A MANTON Lauren 2373 110 / 7 164 / 5 109 /11 1 0 383
8 38C TURNER Jasmine 1342 87 / 9 112 / 9 174 / 7 0 0 373
9 33A MORRIS Heidi 1010 97 / 8 122 / 8 152 / 8 2 0 371

10 36B TUDORACHE Ana Maria 1186 53 /12 92 /10 143 / 9 0 0 288
11 37C SALAMONE Jessica 1342 83 /10 75 /11 113 /10 0 0 271
12 39B WILLIAMS Emily 2114 69 /11 66 /12 106 /12 0 0 241
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 11B ANDERSON Callum 408 119 / 1 159 / 1 180 / 1 2 2 458
2 15C COSSEY Henry 100002 94 / 2 119 / 2 160 / 2 2 1 373
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Experienced Longbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 18A WOODCOCK Helen 2324 83 / 1 112 / 1 136 / 1 1 0 331
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Novice Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 26D KELSEY Dominic 1267 213 / 1 241 / 1 257 / 1 13 4 711
2 25C SUEN Wade 443 178 / 9 223 / 2 248 / 3 7 3 649
3 27C ASHTON Benjamin 1186 204 / 2 213 / 3 232 / 8 4 2 649
4 18D BAXTER Logan 1255 187 / 6 208 / 4 253 / 2 11 5 648
5 21B LEE Micah 268 199 / 3 204 / 6 241 / 5 8 3 644
6 23A HUYGENS Louis 1342 180 / 7 197 / 7 234 / 7 6 2 611
7 23B CRAWFORD Matthew 1255 162 /11 208 / 5 240 / 6 8 3 610
8 25B LIM Tristan 1440 178 / 8 196 / 8 220 / 9 8 2 594
9 20C LAU Lok Hay 1440 155 /12 193 / 9 241 / 4 10 2 589

10 29C SWADDLE Elijah 739 193 / 4 180 /10 210 /10 3 1 583
11 22D ZHAN Austin 2373 188 / 5 146 /15 202 /13 3 3 536
12 20D PARINA Noelito 717 165 /10 161 /14 205 /12 1 0 531
13 28D DUDEK Kamil 1568 138 /14 178 /11 198 /14 1 0 514
14 19C CURSON Kieran 1010 139 /13 178 /11 196 /15 0 0 513
15 23D WONG Michael 1010 104 /17 166 /13 206 /11 3 1 476
16 24A STEPHENSON Joshua 2368 103 /18 137 /17 189 /16 1 0 429
17 24D HADI Albert 2373 111 /15 139 /16 171 /17 1 0 421
18 19D ZHOU Ryan 717 107 /16 134 /18 108 /18 0 0 349
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Novice Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 22B HARLEY Zoë 268 184 / 1 205 / 1 251 / 1 7 2 640
2 28C FITZ Leanne 1186 176 / 2 136 / 5 245 / 2 8 1 557
3 27D CHARD Charlotte 1267 141 / 3 166 / 2 237 / 3 7 2 544
4 26C MEARS Rebecca 1010 102 / 5 155 / 3 179 / 5 5 1 436
5 29D BROCKSOM Charlotte 858 84 / 6 148 / 4 199 / 4 1 0 431
6 21A IONITA Paula 2373 118 / 4 87 / 7 150 / 6 2 0 355
7 24B COOMBS Rachel 408 10 / 7 95 / 6 131 / 7 1 1 236
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Novice Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 37B HAIDER Saif 1186 157 / 1 128 / 5 193 / 3 2 1 478
2 36D PHYPERS Isaac 1267 129 / 3 123 / 6 221 / 1 2 1 473
3 37D KENNETT Ewan 1267 132 / 2 156 / 1 154 / 6 6 3 442
4 40C TECKMAN Joseph 1342 90 / 4 139 / 3 202 / 2 5 0 431
5 33C FANNING Ryan 2114 86 / 5 130 / 4 188 / 4 2 0 404
6 34C JENKINS Hywel 2114 79 / 6 143 / 2 181 / 5 2 0 403
7 39C SHAH Sanjay 1342 62 / 8 110 / 7 132 / 8 2 0 304
8 32B ONEILL Connor 2114 68 / 7 100 / 8 135 / 7 1 0 303
9 38A SOBER Gabriel 2373 41 / 9 49 / 9 54 / 9 0 0 144
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Novice Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 35B SERGEEV Elisavetha 1186 82 / 5 156 / 1 242 / 1 4 2 480
2 38D PANESAR Simran 1267 125 / 1 143 / 2 190 / 2 1 1 458
3 31D ULOTH Alice 2368 116 / 2 118 / 4 185 / 3 4 1 419
4 40D ROGERS Shoshone 2368 86 / 4 136 / 3 106 / 7 1 0 328
5 30C WOOD Harriet 1380 72 / 6 76 / 6 166 / 4 2 1 314
6 39A KNIBB Illaria 2373 49 / 8 83 / 5 164 / 5 1 0 296
7 31A COOKE Charlotte 2373 113 / 3 64 / 8 101 / 8 2 0 278
8 32A BAILEY Alice 2373 64 / 7 67 / 7 101 / 8 0 0 232
9 36A CHICHESTER Caitlin 2373 38 / 9 58 / 9 118 / 6 2 1 214

10 30D SCHACHT Heidi 1255 37 /10 26 /10 78 /10 0 0 141
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT12 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 1 (WA900)

Novice Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 12B CHENERY Sebastian 408 66 / 1 110 / 1 109 / 1 0 0 285
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